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ROYE-WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EMAIL ADDRESSES 

2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 

STAFF NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Bethany Ables First Grade Teacher bethany.ables@hcps.org 

Roisin Austin Kindergarten Teacher roisin.austin@hcps.org 

Sarah Baker Fourth Grade Teacher sarah.baker@hcps.org 

Anne Bailey Fifth Grade Teacher anne.bailey@hcps.org 

Terri Bartley Occupational Therapist terri.bartley@hcps.org 

Renee Cooper Music Teacher renee.cooper@hcps.org 

Olivia Costantini Kindergarten Teacher olivia.costantini@hcps.org 

Emily Cox Third Grade Teacher emily.cox@hcps.org 

Eileen Dixon Special Education Teacher eileen.dixon@hcps.org 

Tony Domenico Band/Orchestra Teacher anthony.domenico@hcps.org 

Paige Engelhart Speech Language Teacher paige.engelhart@hcps.org 

Kristine Flatau Media Technician kristine.flatau@hcps.org 

Lindsey Gilmour Special Education Teacher lindsey.gilmour@hcps.org 

Kimberly Gutierrez Counselor kimberly.gutierrez@hcps.org 

Stephanie Harris Music Teacher stephanie.harris@hcps.org 

Alexandra Hart First Grade Teacher alexandra.hart@hcps.org 

Kimberly Hayward Media Specialist kimberly.hayward@hcps.org 

Lucinda Hoback Speech Language Pathologist lucinda.hoback@hcps.org 

Danielle Hoppel STRIVE Teacher danielle.hoppel@hcps.org 

Jordyn House STRIVE Teacher jordyn.house@hcps.org 

Alisa Janiski Gifted Talented Teacher alisa.janiski@hcps.org 

Honey Jenkins Administrative Support Assistant honey.jenkins@hcps.org 

Nicholas LaMartina Physical Education Teacher nicholas.lamartina@hcps.org 

Danya Lewis Second Grade Teacher danya.lewis@hcps.org 

Marissa Loro Special Education Teacher marissa.loro@hcps.org 

Megan Mammarella Fourth Grade Teacher megan.mammarella@hcps.org 

Rose Martino Principal rosemarie.martino@hcps.org 

Christine Monahan ESOL Teacher christine.monahan@hcps.org 

Kelly McCarty Prek Teacher kelly.mccarty@hcps.org 

Natasha McDuffie Fifth Grade Teacher natasha.mcduffie@hcps.org 

Heather Morris Literacy Leader heather.morris@hcps.org 

Melody Nasuta Second Grade Teacher melody.nasuta@hcps.org 

Alex Pfeifer First Grade Teacher alex.pfeifer@hcps.org 

Amy Piccalo Nurse amy.piccalo@hcps.org 

Faith Price Art Teacher/Teacher In Charge faith.price@hcps.org 

Jamie Prichard Third Grade Teacher jamie.prichard@hcps.org 

Lynda Richardson Kindergarten Teacher lynda.richardson@hcps.org 

Jessa Rosenberger Kindergarten Teacher jessa.rosenberger@hcps.org 

Erin Schissler Instructional Coach erin.schissler@hcps.org 

Melissa Serrapere Second Grade Teacher melissa.serrapere@hcps.org 

Paul Single Assistant Principal paul.single@hcps.org 

Jennifer Sklar School Psychologist jennifer.sklar@hcps.org 

Shelby Stalnaker Physical Education Teacher shelby.stalnaker @hcps.org 

Kori Templeton Media Specialist kori.templeton@hcps.org 
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Mariah Thomas Fourth Grade Teacher mariah.thomas@hcps.org 

Gena Vaughan Administrative Support Specialist gena.vaughan@hcps.org 

Kathryn Waeltz Third Grade Teacher kathryn.waeltz@hcps.org 

Tammy Wheeler Cafeteria Lead tammy.wheeler@hcps.org 

Bridget Wilson Speech Language Pathologist bridget.wilson@hcps.org 

Sara Xakellis Fifth Grade Teacher sara.xakellis@hcps.org 

 


